CBRC

1/6/2023

Pee Wee

Open 4D

Name
Brystol Bailey
Madison Burns

Mackenzie Frauendiener

Sunnie Smith
Reata Shull

Ellie Ellis
Madison Burns
Chloe Anderson
Dorothy Borges
Preslie Entze
Eleanor Borges
Bailey Burns
Sterling Shull
JimiLynn Johnson
Kennedy Anderson
Ellie Lantz

River Lantz

Name

Division |
1 Makiyah Stevens
2 Kristen Whitehead
3 Kaylee Whynot
4 Paisley Grant
5 Cailyn Wilbur
6 Kym VanBergen
7 Gina Hall
8 Ally Townsend
9 Malisa Anderson

10 Lilly Leturno

Mandy Entze
Shelly Mull
Kaylee Whynot
Bailey Lewis
Kym VanBergen
Tori Johnson
Division Il

1 Zoie Furrow

2 Lexi Kenworthy

3 David Trachsel

4 Rayna Johnson

5 Kathleen Shelton-Allen

6 Courtney Berreth

7 Shanna Schneider

8 Amelie Fraki

9 Aumi Jochim

10 Lexi Burgess

Madison Dunn
Cindy Jessen

Horse's Name

Dusty

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Pharaoh

Judgs Sweet Score
Rosco

Duke

Awesome Lilly

Lacey

Slurpy

Cash

Slurpy

| Tink Im Zippin "lzzy"
Sly

Butters

Lacey

The Dude

The Dude

Horse's Name

Pealer

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Sonny At Five
Dancein Ta Fame

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Papas Off His Rocker
Captains French Guy
Travel N Soldier

TK Takin Your Mate
Bogie Remembers Turn
Halleluja Epic

Bugatti

Spice

Hay First French

The Millenium Falcon

Dashing Jolene
Dashing Ace

Down Right Bully
Kaylees Smokin Plan
Captains Holding Aces
Winridge Sierra
FrenchStreakinPistol
Velvets Shiney Spark
Watch The Rainbow
Just A Little Sting
Docs Starlike Dixie
Electric Guns A Smokin

Time
18.492
20.242
21.463
22.102
22.247
24.444
24.999
26.887
30.044
31.082
32.397

33.57
39.573
41.488
45.557
59.008
67.696

Time

15.052
15.167
15.228
15.281
15.323
15.325
15.358
15.389
15.394
15.395

15.4
15.411
15.413
15.485
15.488
15.546

15.581
15.592

15.6
15.607
15.611
15.633
15.659
15.661
15.671
15.676

15.7
15.731

Winnings

$408.04
$342.72
$293.76
$228.47
$163.19
$114.23

$81.59

$367.22
$308.44
$264.38
$205.63
$146.88
$102.81

$73.44



Jessica Banning
Amanda Marriott
Raley Polich
Alyssa Rudisil
Mahrisa Paluck
Mackenzie Parks
Andrea Brown
Jeanette Etchebarne
Alex Thompson
Kelsy Heller
Olivia Leonhart
Karen Gibbs
Tammy Brusch
Stephanie Searls
Molly Stinson
Division Il

1 Kelli Crowley

2 Kori Roberts

3 Ronda Melton

4 Brynnen Blaser

5 Brooke Alsup

6 Amanda Marriott

7 Melissa Roll

8 Stetson Grant

9 Olivia Haines-Hooker

10 Sally Johnston

Megan Etcheberry
Lynn Schultz
Halle Johnson
Riley Barrett
Brianna Walker
Ashley Hill
Anna Hamersly
Aspen Ruegger
Karen Brown
Mahrisa Paluck
Taylor Rust
Amelie Fraki
Sara Hart
Paisley Withrow
Joely Williamson
Karisa Schroeder
Kym VanBergen
Aspen Ruegger
Mikayla Wacker
Amanda Parker-Burns
Nicole Doering
Amanda Marriott
Hannah Blackwell
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst
Mahrisa Paluck
Brandy Bailey
Aumi Jochim
Brittany Herb
Division IV

Mayhego Dashin "Vegas"
Blackie

TLS Norma Jean Riley
R Dash Of Faith

Mai Tai Guy

Sister

Peps Doxie Dove

LF Soon To Be Famous
A Genuine Streaker
HezDashnForCorona
Eddie

Spark My Hayday
December Moon
Pistol

Lainey Boon

CR Little Peppy Chic

Kuti Driftwood Frost
Blazin In The Dark
Hickory Whiz Dun It
Time Ta Pay Da Piper

GL Orphan Annie
Demons Storm Story "Linken"
Toyin With Diamonds
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
SC Maes Takin Advice
John Three 17

Unchain The Guy

Mach Won
DatsAKipaFrenchman
Tivios Sweet Seduction
Boons French Lady

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne'

Miss Petro

Cashin N For Gold
Sunflower Flats
Hollywood Business
American Ninja Warrior
Tommy

Stella

Mr JB 136

Pokey J Whiz

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Smart Zanolena Neat
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Judge My Honor

LHB Leo Te Dinero
Fancy

Honeys Smart Money
Star Warrior

Ima Dark Gem

LF Smooth Like Skippy
OS Flashn Dueces
Paco

15.743
15.748
15.791
15.796
15.8
15.836
15.862
15.867
15.918
15.96
15.972
15.973
15.996
16.025
16.041

16.082
16.097
16.108
16.115
16.139
16.143
16.149

16.15
16.163
16.165
16.189
16.229
16.236
16.239
16.251
16.251
16.252
16.263
16.274
16.281
16.286
16.296
16.304
16.308
16.314
16.329
16.331
16.363
16.379
16.382
16.386
16.403

16.41
16.417
16.418
16.446
16.463
16.464

$312.84
$262.75
$225.21
$175.16
$125.11

$87.58

$62.55



Youth 4D

1 Rylee Rose

2 Dani Grant

3 Amorita Anstett

4 Debbie Pack

5 Lilly Leturno

6 Tori Johnson

7 Andrea Saracco

8 Katie Elliott

9 Lila Simpson

10 Lexi Kenworthy

Kristen Whitehead
Karen Gibbs
Brittany Ross
Kimber Joachim
Mandy Entze
Kathy Miller
Barbie Gulden
Nicole Doering
Amorita Anstett
Morgan Brownell
Janis Dierickx
Alex Rose Bronson
Hazel Deters
Alecia Fox
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Aubrey Hubel
Braelee Borden
Brandy Bailey
Brooke Burnham
Dani Velasco
Dani Velasco
Hayden Rau
Haylee Skipper
Haylle Barrett
Heidi Tillotson
Hope Walpole
Isabelle Hefley
Kaley Crawford
Kandi Hansen
Kimber Joachim
Lexi Burgess
Lexi Kenworthy
Lyndi Wolfenberger
Makenna Price
Maria Esparza
Niki Davila
Paige Lantz
Raelynn Billinghurst
Sara Brinkman
Stetson Grant
Trinity Christenson

That’s Mr Tank To You
CDs Duns N Roses
Rooster

SMR Judge My Falcon
Woody Be Famous
Aint Paybacks Hell
Platinum Reggie
Bobby Jo Gentry

Pine City Bay

This Stoli Can Scat
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Haydays Golden Rule
Marie Etta

Peach

Biankin On Time
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
De Mostest Drift
Maddy

Sheeza Dazzlin Cash
Custer

Juno Dats It

Goose

RBR Hollywood Buns
TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Slys Jewell

French Mia If You Can
Cadillac

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Dirty Vegas

TBR Fame N Money
THR Buggin Da Fame
Hunter

Stella

Dalts Rare Eddie
Blazn Hot Sun Tan

Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger'
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"

French Reckless Eyes
MS CashinFrenchman
CinchYaWazUp

Royal Pepto Cat
Ricky Bobby

Lotta Drama

CM Blue Fire Fly
Shining Justin Time
Kitty

Pistolita

Checkie Check "Mya"
Nic Jess Ta Zan

Slam Down Sally

TW Smoke N Kool
Harley

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pistol Pete"

16.567
16.571
16.589
16.641
16.666
16.672
16.703
16.705
16.782
16.8
16.825
16.851
16.979
17.04
17.087
17.123
17.47
17.498
17.554
17.606
17.853
19.069
22.116
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$272.01
$228.47
$195.84
$152.32
$108.80

$76.16

$54.40



Senior 4D

N

N

N

N

1
2

Name

Division |
Makiyah Stevens
Kaylee Whynot
Paisley Grant
Lilly Leturno
Kaylee Whynot
Division Il

Zoie Furrow

Lexi Kenworthy
Aumi Jochim
Raley Polich
Division Il

Anna Hamersly
Aspen Ruegger
Karisa Schroeder
Aspen Ruegger
Nicole Doering
Hannah Blackwell
Aumi Jochim
Division IV
Rylee Rose

Lilly Leturno

Lila Simpson

Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Pullen
Shelby Lewis
Brynn Wasmund
Nicole Doering
Morgan Brownell
Alex Rose Bronson
Abilgail Pullen
Hazel Deters
Allison Hess
Aubrey Hubel
Braelee Borden
Brooke Burnham
Dani Velasco
Dani Velasco
Hayden Rau
Isabelle Hefley
Lexi Kenworthy
Makenna Price
Paisley Withrow
Raelynn Billinghurst
Stetson Grant

Name

Division |

Kym VanBergen
Shelly Mull

Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel
Division Il

Horse's Name

Pealer

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Sonny At Five

TK Takin Your Mate
Bugatti

Dashing Jolene
Dashing Ace

Watch The Rainbow
TLS Norma Jean Riley

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Miss Petro

Pokey J Whiz

Smart Zanolena Neat

LHB Leo Te Dinero

Honeys Smart Money

OS Flashn Dueces

That’s Mr Tank To You
Woody Be Famous
Pine City Bay

This Stoli Can Scat
Ripsy Doll Hancock
Britches

Rocket

Maddy

Custer

Goose

Codys Midnight Dolls
RBR Hollywood Buns
Mist

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Dirty Vegas

THR Buggin Da Fame
Hunter

Stella

Dalts Rare Eddie

MS CashinFrenchman
CM Blue Fire Fly

Kitty

Stella

Slam Down Sally
Harley

Horse's Name

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Halleluja Epic

Hay First French

Down Right Bully

Time Winnings
15.052
15.228
15.281
15.395
15.413

$86.11
$75.34
$53.81

15.581
15.592
15.671
15.791

$77.49
$67.80
$48.43

16.252
16.263
16.329
16.363
16.386

16.41
16.463

$66.02
$57.75
$41.25

16.567
16.666
16.782
16.8
16.886
16.905
17.268
17.498
17.606
19.069
19.093
22.116
22.267
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$57.41
$50.22
$35.87

Time Winnings
15.325
15.411
15.488

15.6

$59.86
$39.90



1 Jeanette Etchebarne

2 Ronda Melton
Lynn Schultz
Karen Brown
Joely Williamson
Division Il

1 Kym VanBergen

2 Andrea Saracco
Division IV

1 Kathy Miller

2 Barbie Gulden
Janis Dierickx
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Clarissa Strader
Heidi Tillotson
Kandi Hansen

Novice 4D

Name
Division |

1 Hayden Rau
Karisa Schroeder
Division Il

1 Brittany Herb
Division Il

1 Alysha Smith
Division IV

1 Janis Dierickx
Carlie Withrow
Heidi Tillotson
Maria Esparza
Haylle Barrett
Sharon Woods

Raelynn Billinghurst

Lexi Kenworthy

Scooter Sidepot
Name
Division |
1 Makiyah Stevens
2 Kristen Whitehead
3 Kaylee Whynot
4 Paisley Grant
5 Cailyn Wilbur
6 Kym VanBergen
7 Gina Hall
Ally Townsend
Malisa Anderson
Lilly Leturno
Shelly Mull
Kaylee Whynot
Kym VanBergen
Tori Johnson
Division Il

LF Soon To Be Famous
Blazin In The Dark
Unchain The Guy
Cashin N For Gold

Mr JB 136

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Platinum Reggie

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

De Mostest Drift

Juno Dats It

Slys Jewell

French Mia If You Can

CR Hez All That Jaz
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux’
Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name

Dalts Rare Eddie
Pokey J Whiz

Paco
LDR Flits Tear Jet

Juno Dats It

Very Fletching Ruby

Kaycee

Diamond

Shez Our Lucky Charm "Ginger"
Jack

Slam Down Sally

CM Blue Fire Fly

Horse's Name

Pealer

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Josies Two Eyed Loop
Sonny At Five
Dancein Ta Fame

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Papas Off His Rocker
Captains French Guy
Travel N Soldier

TK Takin Your Mate
Halleluja Epic

Bugatti

Hay First French

The Millenium Falcon

15.867
16.108
16.229
16.274
16.314

16.331
16.703

17.123

17.47

17.853
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

16.187
16.329

17.158

17.47

17.799
19.657
19.727
20.885
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.052
15.167
15.228
15.281
15.323
15.325
15.358
15.389
15.394
15.395
15.411
15.413
15.488
15.546

$53.87
$35.90

$45.89
$30.58

$39.90
$26.60

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70
$48.30

$42.00

Winnings

$244.37
$205.25
$175.93
$136.83
$97.74
$68.41
$48.87



1 Zoie Furrow

2 Lexi Kenworthy

3 David Trachsel

4 Rayna Johnson

5 Kathleen Shelton-Allen

6 Courtney Berreth

7 Shanna Schneider
Aumi Jochim
Lexi Burgess
Madison Dunn
Cindy Jessen
Jessica Banning
Raley Polich
Alyssa Rudisil
Mahrisa Paluck
Mackenzie Parks
Andrea Brown
Jeanette Etchebarne
Alex Thompson
Kelsy Heller
Olivia Leonhart
Karen Gibbs
Stephanie Searls
Molly Stinson
Division Il

1 Kelli Crowley

2 Kori Roberts

3 Ronda Melton

4 Brynnen Blaser

5 Brooke Alsup

6 Melissa Roll

7 Stetson Grant
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Sally Johnston
Megan Etcheberry
Lynn Schultz
Halle Johnson
Riley Barrett
Brianna Walker
Aspen Ruegger
Karen Brown
Mahrisa Paluck
Taylor Rust
Karisa Schroeder
Kym VanBergen
Aspen Ruegger
Mikayla Wacker
Amanda Parker-Burns
Hannah Blackwell

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst

Brandy Bailey
Aumi Jochim
Division IV

1 Rylee Rose

2 Dani Grant

Dashing Jolene
Dashing Ace

Down Right Bully
Kaylees Smokin Plan
Captains Holding Aces
Winridge Sierra
FrenchStreakinPistol
Watch The Rainbow
Just A Little Sting
Docs Starlike Dixie
Electric Guns A Smokin

Mayhego Dashin "Vegas"

TLS Norma Jean Riley
R Dash Of Faith

Mai Tai Guy

Sister

Peps Doxie Dove

LF Soon To Be Famous
A Genuine Streaker
HezDashnForCorona
Eddie

Spark My Hayday
Pistol

Lainey Boon

CR Little Peppy Chic
Kuti Driftwood Frost
Blazin In The Dark
Hickory Whiz Dun It
Time Ta Pay Da Piper

Demons Storm Story "Linken'

Toyin With Diamonds
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
SC Maes Takin Advice
John Three 17
Unchain The Guy
Mach Won
DatsAKipaFrenchman
Tivios Sweet Seduction
Miss Petro

Cashin N For Gold
Sunflower Flats
Hollywood Business
Pokey J Whiz

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Smart Zanolena Neat
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Judge My Honor
Honeys Smart Money
Star Warrior

LF Smooth Like Skippy
OS Flashn Dueces

That’s Mr Tank To You
CDs Duns N Roses

15.581
15.592
15.6
15.607
15.611
15.633
15.659
15.671
15.676
15.7
15.731
15.743
15.791
15.796
15.8
15.836
15.862
15.867
15.918
15.96
15.972
15.973
16.025
16.041

16.082
16.097
16.108
16.115
16.139
16.149

16.15
16.163
16.165
16.189
16.229
16.236
16.239
16.251
16.263
16.274
16.281
16.286
16.329
16.331
16.363
16.379
16.382

16.41
16.417
16.446
16.463

16.567
16.571

$219.95
$184.72
$158.33
$123.15
$87.96
$61.57
$43.98

$187.36
$157.36
$134.88
$104.90
$74.93
$52.45
$37.46

$162.94
$136.83



3 Debbie Pack

4 Lilly Leturno

5 Tori Johnson

6 Andrea Saracco

7 Lila Simpson
Kristen Whitehead
Karen Gibbs
Kathy Miller
Brynn Wasmund
Barbie Gulden
Nicole Doering
Morgan Brownell
Janis Dierickx
Hazel Deters
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Kaley Crawford
Dani Velasco
Lexi Burgess
Braelee Borden
Makenna Price
Paige Lantz
Kandi Hansen
Brandy Bailey
Alecia Fox
Niki Davila
Heidi Tillotson
Hayden Rau
Aubrey Hubel
Sara Brinkman
Brooke Burnham

Inbetweeners 4D

Futurity

Name
Division |

1 Kristen Whitehead
Cailyn Wilbur
Shanna Schneider
Division Il

1 Olivia Leonhart
Stephanie Searls
Division Il

1 Megan Etcheberry
Taylor Rust
Mikayla Wacker

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst

Division IV

1 Kristen Whitehead
Paige Lantz
Alecia Fox

Name
Division |
1 Kelsy Heller

SMR Judge My Falcon
Woody Be Famous
Aint Paybacks Hell
Platinum Reggie

Pine City Bay
Marthas Son Of A Gun
Haydays Golden Rule
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Rocket

De Mostest Drift
Maddy

Custer

Juno Dats It

RBR Hollywood Buns
Slys Jewell

French Mia If You Can
CinchYaWazUp
Hunter

Lotta Drama

Dirty Vegas

Kitty

Nic Jess Ta Zan

Royal Pepto Cat

TBR Fame N Money
TLS ChicaCherry Cola
Checkie Check "Mya"

SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"

Dalts Rare Eddie

Rare Looking Cash "JD"
TW Smoke N Kool

THR Buggin Da Fame

Horse's Name

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Dancein Ta Fame
FrenchStreakinPistol

Eddie
Pistol

John Three 17
Hollywood Business
Mighty Dazzling Doll
Star Warrior

Marthas Son Of A Gun
Nic Jess Ta Zan
TLS ChicaCherry Cola

Horse's Name

HezDashnForCorona

16.641 $117.28
16.666 $91.22
16.672 $65.15
16.703 $45.61
16.782 $32.57
16.825
16.851
17.123
17.268
17.47
17.498
17.606
17.799
22.116
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

15.167  $63.00
15.323
15.659

15.972  $56.70
16.025

16.189  $48.30
16.286
16.379
16.417

16.825 $42.00
no time
no time
Time Winnings

15.96  $21.00



Division Il
1 Alecia Fox

BIF Sidepot
Name
Division |
1 Jeanette Etchebarne
2 Megan Etcheberry
Division IV
Alecia Fox
Brooke Burnham

OBRA Open

Name

1 Shelly Mull

2 Kym VanBergen

3 Alyssa Rudisil

4 Mackenzie Parks

5 Jeanette Etchebarne

6 Kelli Crowley
Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500
Name
1 Malisa Anderson
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
3 Megan Etcheberry
4 Paisley Withrow
5 Brandy Bailey

OBRA 1000
Name
1 Ashley Hill
2 Anna Hamersly
3 Dani Grant
4 Katie Elliott
5 Brittany Ross
6 Kimber Joachim

TLS ChicaCherry Cola

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
John Three 17

TLS ChicaCherry Cola
THR Buggin Da Fame

Horse's Name
Halleluja Epic

Hay First French

R Dash Of Faith

Sister

LF Soon To Be Famous
CR Little Peppy Chic
TBR Fame N Money

Horse's Name

Travel N Soldier

Mai Tai Guy

John Three 17

Stella

LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name

Boons French Lady

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
CDs Duns N Roses

Bobby Jo Gentry

Marie Etta

Peach

20.399  $14.00

Time Winnings

15.867  $67.21
16.189  $44.79

no time
no time

Time Winnings
15.411  $49.01
15.488  $42.87
15.796  $30.62
15.836
15.867
16.082
no time

Time Winnings

15.394  $52.50

15.8  $35.00
16.189
16.308
16.446

Time Winnings
16.251  $63.00
16.252  $42.00
16.571
16.705
16.979

17.04



